

FY 2025 Community Clinic Grant Program Board Resolution

(Date)	(Date)	
(Printed Name and Title)	(Printed Name and Title	2)
(Signature)	(Signature)	
SIGNED:	WITNESSED:	
Of	(Applicant Organization) on	(date).
I certify that the above resolu	tion was adopted by the:	(Governing Body)
authorized to execute contract	(Name and Title of Authoricts and certifications as required to impler a Community Clinic Grant Program.	ized Official) is hereby ment the organization's
3)agreement with the State of N	(Applicant Organization) m Minnesota if the application is successful.	nay enter into a grant
	(Applicant Organization) conts of the Community Clinic Grant Progratatutes, Section 145.9268.	
	(Applicant Organization) the Office of Rural Health and Primary Ca	
Be it resolved that:		